
2021 Accredited Business Rates 

Basic Fee Schedule (set each year by the BBB Board of Directors): 

Number of Employees:     *Fee:
0-2 $465  
3-10 $515  
11-50 $590  
51-100 $710  
101-400 $835  
400 + $1070 
Extra Location $95  

* includes the Dynamic Seal Program

A one-time setup fee of $50 applies to all new accredited 
businesses. 
 

l your BBB repretive
250.386.6348 or 

For further information regarding an application for accreditation, please 
call your BBB representative at 877.826.4222 (toll free) 

Better Business Bureau serving Vancouver Island 
Suite 220, 1175 Cook Street, Victoria B.C.  V8V 4A1 

*Trademark of the International Association  of Better Business Bureaus used under license.


